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Town of Crewe
125 East Carolina Ave.
Crewe, VA  23930
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bthrower@townofcrewe.com
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City Manager
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Marc A. Verniel
Town Manager
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mverniel@blacksburg.gov
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Reid Walters
Town Manager
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P.O. Box 99
Independence, VA  24348
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reid@independenceva.com
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Sanford B. Wanner
Retired Manager
Berkley Group
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swanner1@cox.net
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Andrew Warren
Assistant Town Manager
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100 East Main St.
Christiansburg, VA  24073
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awarren@christiansburg.org
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Andrew Williams
COO
The Berkley Group, LLC
P.O. Box 181
Bridgewater, VA  22812
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drew@bgllc.net
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Randy Wingfield
Town Manager
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Kelsey Wong
Business Development Manager
The Berkley Group, LLC
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Robert J. Wood
Town Manager
Town of Rocky Mount
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2022 VLGMA Winter Conference

February 16 - 18, 2022
Staunton, VA
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Professor Emeritus
Wilder School of Gov’t & Public Affairs
Virginia Commonwealth University
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bwooldri@vcu.edu
Blue

Evan Wright
MPA Student
Va Polytechnic Institute and State Univ
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Evan-Wright@outlook.com
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Julia Wright
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jwright@moseleyarchitects.com
Julia


